NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

ISIN: DK0060952919

Overview

2024/07/12 16:28:56

Price
38.98 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.57% (0.22)

DK0060952919
NETC

Stuttgart

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,956 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

-(0)

-(0)

38.82 EUR
38.98 EUR
38.74 EUR
38.76 EUR
0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060952919&ID_NOTATION=261555736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e249fdd8e6c6ff13cb3760a088c25724e795d4a8e7516f3aafe73eb1dad04f24&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcfb3a70f1230e005&time=1721076187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7589cd97883991e6625c5eba25841ff1ee1bd5f567275eff86397c9573144883&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70357453dc4282951&time=1721076187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eb0bb65a00ff5fb8e2ba5e4513150140f0856b70f3e002cd7d915d9b5007b15&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5537567ddae54d7c0&time=1721076187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f01e0805c658fe7565aaa3d6c9e5b470b14b9a9361adb765dfc1ec845d23ee37&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d760513d20fcc7a83&time=1721076187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a35e9325ac95caf467b1e992a988f0404ddbe6f305638738a37104070a34430&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b01682c06c421e9dc&time=1721076187&tool=RSC

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Details

2024/07/12 16:28:56

Price
38.98 EUR

Difference

(] 0.57% (0.22)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060952919
NETC

Stuttgart

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,956 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 38.82 EUR
High 38.98 EUR
Low 38.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.76 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 10
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.60% +0.39% -62.73%
Perf (abs.) +9.36 +0.15 -65.62
Beta 0.24 0.05 0.72
Volatility 41.70 36.80 46.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

22:26

16:28

17:20

08:03

16:55

39.24 EUR (0)
41.27 EUR (39
39.34 EUR (1
36.12 EUR (1
44.78 EUR (2024/06/1
29.08 EUR (2024/01/08
44.78 EUR (2024/06/13
26.45 EUR (2023/11/08

)
3)
0)
3)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
39.02 EUR 0.00 1
38.98 EUR 0.00 10
292.20 DKK 12.98 571
38.98 EUR 0.00 1
290.40 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261555736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2023/
11/02

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

17:15 39.06 EUR

17:01 29.00 USD

19:30 38.92 EUR

21:43 39.06 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365348171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790395

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netcompany

Contact Details
NETCOMPANY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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